
Revive Results  

Sparks Solo Overalls: 

1st - Alivia Glasco  

2nd - Ava Leigh MacKaron  

 

Sparks Duo/Trio Overalls: 

2nd - Flintstones  

 

Sparks Group Overalls: 

2nd - I Love Me  

 

Sparks Large Group Overalls: 

2nd - Wash That Man 

3rd - Barbie Tingz  

5th - Cell Phone  

 

Mini Solo Overalls: 

3rd - Brielle Ring  

 

Mini Group Overalls: 

2nd - Believe  

3rd - Bom Bom  

 

Mini Large Group Overalls: 

1st - We Belong  

3rd - Brave  

 

Mini Production Overalls: 

2nd - Tricky  

3rd - Best of My Love  

4th - Game On  

 

Junior Solo Overalls:  

1st - Alexa Hendricks  

3rd - Beth Anne McGowan  

4th - Sophie Bishop  

 

Junior Duo/Trio Overalls: 



1st - We Can’t Stop 

2nd - La Vie En Rose  

 

Junior Group Overalls: 

1st - Chopin’s Waltz  

2nd - You’re Gonna Be Okay 

4th - I Will Always Love You 

 

Junior Large Group Overalls: 

3rd - Sunday Kind of Love  

4th - Tightrope  

5th - Money  

 

Junior Line Overalls:  

1st - Tomorrow  

2nd - Burning Down the House  

 

Teen Solo Overalls: 

4th - Sarah Kate Kurzius 

 

Teen Duo/Trio Overalls:  

1st - Keep It Low  

 

Teen Group Overalls: 

1st - Madness  

2nd - White Rabbit  

 

Teen Large Group Overalls: 

1st - Technicolor Beat  

3rd - Old Days  

5th - Man’s World  

 

Teen Production Overalls: 

2nd - The Cali Funk  

3rd - Original Don  

 

Senior Group Overalls: 

5th - Feeling Good  



 

Senior Large Group Overalls:  

5th - In Your Eyes  

 

High Score:  

13 and Over  

Tap - Madness 

Hip Hop - The Cali Funk  

12 and Under- 

Tap - Tomorrow  

Jazz - Burning Down the House  

Contemporary - We Belong  

 

Review Favorites:  

The Cali Funk   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Revive Scholarships  

Mini City Crew:  

Channing Embry 

Kaelyn Hudson  

London Suarez  

Ava Matthews  

Trinity Cunningham 

Campbell Thurow  

Brielle Ring  

 

Junior City Crew:  

Kathryn Martinez  

Sophie Bishop  

Piper Embry  

Alexa Hendricks 

Lindsey Ta  

 

Teen City Tap Crew:  

Dasha Vishnyakova  

Sydney Hendricks 

Addie Mendolia 

Triniti Hawkins  

 

Teen City Hip Hop Crew: 

Reagan Stafford  

Chloe Champion 

Kylie Sicilian  

Dru Neal  

Isabel Reese  

Courtney Millstone  

Sarah Purcell 

Ava Harkness  

 

Senior City Crew:  

Mia Murphy  

Larissa Duray 

Ruby Perry 

M’khian Rhodes  



 

Honored Dancer Nominee: 

Senior- 

M’khian Rhodes  

Ruby Perry 

Jozzelyn Santillan 

Larissa Duray 

Daniela Rodriquez  

Mia Murphy  

Teen -  

Maddie Moats  

Kylie Sicilian  

Sydney Hendricks  

Chloe Champion  

Courtney Millstone  

Sarah Kate Kurzius  

Isabel Reese  

Dasha Vishnyakova  

Maya Sample  

Lauren Finnerty  

Junior - 

Lindsey Ta  

Carys Curdy 

Piper Embry  

Alexa Hendricks  

Ella Jerrier  

Ava Lopina   

Kathryn Martinez  

Kalen Latin  

Vivian Schofield  

Mini -  

Campbell Thurow  

Trinity Cunningham  

Ava Mogote  

Juliana Alacala  

Ava Matthews  

Alexi Garcia 

Miisa Peltola  



London Suarez  

Kaelyn Hudson 

Ryann Stafford  

Caroline McGowan  

Stella Thompson 

Kyndall Jeanise  

Alivia Glasco 

Matthew Conway  

Zoie Robinson  

 

Elite Honored Dancer: 

Mini -Channing Embry  

Teen - Reagan Stafford  

Senior - Reagan Baker  

 

Diversity Award - 

Next Step Dance  


